Features
Highly Energy Efficient >135lm/W >90,000 maintenance free hours at 60°C
Battery management and automatic self test Externally accessible battery stick for ease of maintenance
Multiple beam distributions available Pre-terminated RCGs for plug and play installation
International Approvals
The Protecta X is now available with Sealed For Life (SFL) option
to further enhance the user benefits. By utilising Hawke’s RCG cable
gland, these two revolutionary products combine to offer features

Ex eb LED Linear
Accessories order separately
Order Code
Hot Swappable Battery assembly SPRXB-000002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (38-42mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100001
Pole mounting bracket assembly (48-52mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (58-62mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100003
Hook type ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0005
Flush mounted wall bracket assembly SPRO4-0006
Ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0002
Standard wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0008
Eyebolt mounting assembly* SPRO5-0005
Protecta 4ft adaptor bracket SPRO5-0006
*Only available for the 05L and 07L option.
02L
05L & 07L
Std. Cat No. Delivered Output Power
Consumption Tclass T°C (Dust) Ambient °C Weight
PRXB/02L/LE/SFLL 2696 lm 16W T5 85 -40 to +60 7.6kg
PRXB/05L/LE/SFLL 5230 lm 35W T5 85 -40 to +60 9.6kg
PRXB/07L/LE/SFLL 7474 lm 51W T5 85 -40 to +55 9.8kg
PRXB/02L/LE/EM/SFLL 2696 lm 19W T5 85 -25 to +60 8.1kg
PRXB/05L/LE/EM/SFLL 5230 lm 38W T5 85 -25 to +60 10.1kg
PRXB/07L/LE/EM/SFLL 7474 lm 53W T5 85 -25 to +55 10.3kg
(/SFLL = Sealed for Life - Looping one end)
Options - Suffix to Catalogue No.
/3H 3 hour battery duration (02L = 25% output; 05L = 12.5% output)  [Standard on ASL versions]
/4K 4000K (Neutral White) LED Strips